

RCS.174/2025

Dnyandev Vishnu Kokane Vs Shankar Laxman Kokane

**ORDER BELOW EXH.12 ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION FILED BY
PLAINTIFF**

Granted.

Date : 09/04/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(S. L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.