

**ORDER BELOW EXH.18 APPLICATION FILED BY PLAINTIFF FOR
REISSUE NOTICE TO PROPOSED DEFENDANT IN RCS NO. 174/2025**

Reissue notice as prayed.

Date : 20/07/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(S. L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.